NEWPORT-MESA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL MONTHLY SALARY SCHEDULE (08)

07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024

Posted in accordance with CCR 570.5 and CCR 571

RANGE | STEP1 | STEP2 | STEP3 | STEP4 | STEP 5
11 4,577 4,806 5,046 5,298 5,563
12 4,691 4,926 5,172 5,431 5,703
13 4,808 5,048 5,300 5,565 5,843
14 4,928 5,174 5,433 5,705 5,990
15 5,051 5,304 5,569 5,847 6,139
16 5177 5,436 5,708 5,993 6,293
17 5,306 5,571 5,850 6,143 6,450
18 5,439 5,711 5,997 6,297 6,612
19 5,575 5,854 6,147 6,454 6,777
20 5,714 6,000 6,300 6,615 6,946
21 5,857 6,150 6,458 6,781 7,120
22 6,003 6,303 6,618 6,949 7,296
23 6,153 6,461 6,784 7,123 7,479
24 6,307 6,622 6,953 7,301 7,666
25 6,465 6,788 7,127 7,483 7,857
26 6,627 6,958 7,306 7,671 8,055

4.0% COLA effective July 1, 2023

Longevity
5 years

10 years

15 years
20 years
25 years

Stipends
Bilingual
Notary
Communication

Salary increase approved by NMUSD Board of Education at its regularly scheduled meeting September 13, 2022

3.0%
8.0%
10.5%
13.0%
15.5%

2.5%
2.5%
$600/year

5.0%



