

**NEWPORT-MESA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLASSIFIED CONFIDENTIAL MONTHLY SALARY SCHEDULE (08)
07/01/2023 - 06/30/2024**

Posted in accordance with CCR 570.5 and CCR 571

RANGE	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	Longevity		
11	4,577	4,806	5,046	5,298	5,563	5 years	3.0%	
12	4,691	4,926	5,172	5,431	5,703	10 years	8.0%	
13	4,808	5,048	5,300	5,565	5,843	15 years	10.5%	
14	4,928	5,174	5,433	5,705	5,990	20 years	13.0%	
15	5,051	5,304	5,569	5,847	6,139	25 years	15.5%	
16	5,177	5,436	5,708	5,993	6,293			
17	5,306	5,571	5,850	6,143	6,450	Stipends		
18	5,439	5,711	5,997	6,297	6,612	Bilingual	2.5%	5.0%
19	5,575	5,854	6,147	6,454	6,777	Notary	2.5%	
20	5,714	6,000	6,300	6,615	6,946	Communication	\$600/year	
21	5,857	6,150	6,458	6,781	7,120			
22	6,003	6,303	6,618	6,949	7,296			
23	6,153	6,461	6,784	7,123	7,479			
24	6,307	6,622	6,953	7,301	7,666			
25	6,465	6,788	7,127	7,483	7,857			
26	6,627	6,958	7,306	7,671	8,055			

4.0% COLA effective July 1, 2023

Salary increase approved by NMUSD Board of Education at its regularly scheduled meeting September 13, 2022